
Delaware Livestock Bill of Sale Form

Date:

This Bill of Sale has been made on the ____ day of ____________, 20, for the
purchase and sale of livestock described as:

Seller Information Buyer Information

Name

Address

City, State, ZIP

Phone Number

Email Address

Description of Livestock:

No Breed Kind Age Sex Weight Brands, Marks, & Description

1

2

3

4

5

Terms and Conditions:
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The undersigned Seller affirms that the above information about said property is
accurate to the best of their knowledge. The undersigned Buyer accepts receipt
of this bill of sale and understands that the livestock is sold "as-is" with no
warranties, either expressed or implied.

Date of Sale: ____ day of ____________, 20

Signatures:

Seller's Signature: ________________________ Date: ___________

Printed Name: __________________________

Buyer's Signature: ________________________ Date: ___________

Printed Name: __________________________

Witness's Signature: ________________________ Date: ___________

Printed Name: __________________________

Witness's Signature: ________________________ Date: ___________

Printed Name: __________________________

Certification of Acknowledgment:

State of ____________________

County of ___________________

This record was acknowledged before me on ____ day of ____________, 20 by
__________________________.
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Notary Public:

Signature: ________________________

My Commission Expires: ___________
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